
INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SABRE V1-V2 40+ - 50+ öszevont

International Veteran Budapest Championship
17 09 2023. Budapest

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    14:00    Piste 1

Referee: NAGY Kristóf  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MATRIGALI Camillo ITA  1  V  V  V 0.750 7 16 2

BODAY Daniel HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

TENYI Tamas HUN  0  2  3  3 0.000 -12 8 5

VICO GOMEZ Pedro ESP  2  1  V  2 0.250 -8 10 4

LEE Felix AUT  2  2  V  V 0.500 -1 14 3

Poule No 2    14:00    Piste 2

Referee: KAISER Balázs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

THEROND Emmanuel GBR  V  V  2  4  0 0.400 -2 16 4

PALYI Gyorgy HUN  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6

KAROLYI Balazs HUN  2  V  2  V  1 0.400 -1 15 3

MARGETICH Gerhard AUT  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 23 2

FRIGYESI Attila SWE  V  V  0  4  0 0.400 -7 14 5

PAOLO Gay ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

Poule No 3    14:00    Piste 3

Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

STAMENKOVIC Milos SRB  0  2  0  3  1 0.000 -19 6 6

FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN  V  3  2  2  4 0.200 -4 16 5

DALOS Ede HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

ZANELLATO Lorenzo ITA  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 5 18 3

KONCZYLO Tomasz POL  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 6 22 2

CSALLO Zoltan HUN  V  V  2  1  3 0.400 -4 16 4

Poule No 4    14:00    Piste 4

Referee: ZADRAVECZ Máté  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

DR. NAGYERNYEI SZAB HUN  3  V  1  1  1 0.200 -10 11 5

PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 3 17 3

PRECIADO FABUEL Emi ESP  1  0  1  3  1 0.000 -19 6 6

KREISCHER Viktor GER  V  1  V  1  3 0.400 -2 15 4

GANSZCZYK Marcin POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

CSANYI Barnabás HUN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 2

Poule No 5    14:00    Piste 5

Referee: PETRUCZ Mirko  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

NAGY Laszlo HUN  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

HERVAS RODRIGO Jai ESP  2  3  V  4  2 0.200 -7 16 5

ANDREAZZO Morgan ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

FERKE Norbert HUN  0  3  2  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6

ZAWROTNIAK Przemysl POL  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 17 3

BORSODI Zoltan HUN  3  V  1  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4
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MEN'S SABRE V1-V2 40+ - 50+ öszevont

International Veteran Budapest Championship
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PAOLO Gay ITA 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 DALOS Ede HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

3 ANDREAZZO Morgan ITA 1.000 15 25 qualifier

4 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL 1.000 14 25 qualifier

5 BODAY Daniel HUN 1.000 14 20 qualifier

6 CSANYI Barnabás HUN 0.800 14 24 qualifier

7 NAGY Laszlo HUN 0.800 12 24 qualifier

8 MARGETICH Gerhard AUT 0.800 10 23 qualifier

9 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL 0.800 6 22 qualifier

10 MATRIGALI Camillo ITA 0.750 7 16 qualifier

11 ZANELLATO Lorenzo ITA 0.600 5 18 qualifier

12 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN 0.600 3 17 qualifier

13 ZAWROTNIAK Przemyslaw POL 0.600 0 17 qualifier

14 LEE Felix AUT 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

15 KAROLYI Balazs HUN 0.400 -1 15 qualifier

16 THEROND Emmanuel GBR 0.400 -2 16 qualifier

17 KREISCHER Viktor GER 0.400 -2 15 qualifier

18 CSALLO Zoltan HUN 0.400 -4 16 qualifier

19 BORSODI Zoltan HUN 0.400 -4 15 qualifier

20 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

21 VICO GOMEZ Pedro ESP 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

22 FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN 0.200 -4 16 qualifier

23 HERVAS RODRIGO Jaime ESP 0.200 -7 16 qualifier

24 DR. NAGYERNYEI SZABO Adam Sandor HUN 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

25 TENYI Tamas HUN 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

26 FERKE Norbert HUN 0.000 -16 9 qualifier

27 PRECIADO FABUEL Emilio ESP 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

27 STAMENKOVIC Milos SRB 0.000 -19 6 qualifier

29 PALYI Gyorgy HUN 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SABRE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
17 09 2023. Budapest

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 18 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 4 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL

2 8 MARGETICH Gerhard AUT

3 9 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

4 10 MATRIGALI Camillo ITA

5 12 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN

6 13 ZAWROTNIAK Przemyslaw POL

7 14 LEE Felix AUT

8 16 THEROND Emmanuel GBR

9 17 KREISCHER Viktor GER

10 20 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

11 21 VICO GOMEZ Pedro ESP

12 22 FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN

13 23 HERVAS RODRIGO Jaime ESP

14 24 DR. NAGYERNYEI SZABO HUN

15 25 TENYI Tamas HUN

16 26 FERKE Norbert HUN

17 27 PRECIADO FABUEL Emilio ESP

18 29 PALYI Gyorgy HUN
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SABRE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
17 09 2023. Budapest

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
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MEN'S SABRE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
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1 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL

Tableau of 16

16 FERKE Norbert HUN 10/7

9 KREISCHER Viktor GER

8 THEROND Emmanuel GBR 10/6

5 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN

12 FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN 10/9

13 HERVAS RODRIGO Jai ESP

4 MATRIGALI Camillo ITA 10/3

3 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

14 DR. NAGYERNYEI SZAB HUN 10/1

11 VICO GOMEZ Pedro ESP

6 ZAWROTNIAK Przemysl POL 10/7

7 LEE Felix AUT

10 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 10/7

15 TENYI Tamas HUN

2 MARGETICH Gerhard AUT 10/9

GANSZCZYK Marcin

Tableau of 8

KREISCHER Viktor
10/6

FODOR Balazs Gabor

MATRIGALI Camillo
10/6

KONCZYLO Tomasz

ZAWROTNIAK Przemysl
10/9

FRIGYESI Attila

TENYI Tamas
10/5

GANSZCZYK Marcin

Semi-finals

MATRIGALI Camillo

10/7

KONCZYLO Tomasz

FRIGYESI Attila

10/5

MATRIGALI Camillo

Final

KONCZYLO Tomasz

10/9

KONCZYLO Tomasz
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SABRE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
17 09 2023. Budapest
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1 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL

Tableau of 8

8 KREISCHER Viktor GER 10/6

5 FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN

4 MATRIGALI Camillo ITA 10/6

3 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

6 ZAWROTNIAK Przemysl POL 10/9

7 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

2 TENYI Tamas HUN 10/5

GANSZCZYK Marcin

Semi-finals

MATRIGALI Camillo
10/7

KONCZYLO Tomasz

FRIGYESI Attila
10/5

MATRIGALI Camillo

Final

KONCZYLO Tomasz

10/9

KONCZYLO Tomasz
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INTERNATIONAL VETERAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SABRE V2 (50+)

International Veteran Budapest Championship
17 09 2023. Budapest

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 KONCZYLO Tomasz POL

2 MATRIGALI Camillo ITA

3 FRIGYESI Attila SWE

3 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL

5 ZAWROTNIAK Przemysl POL

6 KREISCHER Viktor GER

7 FODOR Balazs Gabor HUN

8 TENYI Tamas HUN

9 MARGETICH Gerhard AUT

10 PAPP Gabor Zsigmond HUN

11 LEE Felix AUT

12 THEROND Emmanuel GBR

13 VICO GOMEZ Pedro ESP

14 HERVAS RODRIGO Jai ESP

15 DR. NAGYERNYEI SZAB HUN

16 FERKE Norbert HUN

17 PRECIADO FABUEL Emi ESP

18 PALYI Gyorgy HUN
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